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Rebeca
Leonor
Nombre desconocido (Ledn)
Maria Soledad
Rebeca
Rosa
Kelly M. Q.
Rosa Maria
Daria
. Sheila
Estrella
. Gloria
Maria José
Maria
. Nombre desconocido
Alicante)

N

16. Nelea S.
17. Maria V.

18. lrene
19. Shylvia



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
20.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
39.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Lourdes

Juana

Lilium

Piedad

Beatriz

Ana Lucia
Monica

Piedad

Monika
Manuela
Romina Celeste
Maria Asuncion
Elena

Maria del Carmen
Rita Jeannine
Eva

Maruchi

Maria Josefa
Rita Nicole
Maria Pilar
Dolores
Sandra



42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Adaliz
Susana
Veronika
Angeles
Dana
Silvia
Evelyn N.
Helena
M.D.M.
Samira
Sara (hoy)

MENORES ASESINADOS
POR UN CRIMEN MACHISTA

1. Jacob
2. Cristian
3. Ismael



